Free shipping on orders over £50!  All prices are in British pound sterling and include duties.
uk.digikey.com  —  FREEPHONE: 0-800-587-0991 • 0-800-904-7786  —  FREEFAX: 0-800-587-0992 • 0-800-904-7783 (UK091)  1829
G
◊ For complete part number, substitute Digi-Key value (from Resistance Value Chart) for (Value).  ◆ RoHS Compliant
   Power Rating  Maximum
 Caddock Case @ 25°C Case Thermal Continuous Range Tolerance Digi-Key  Price Each
 Model Type Temperature Resistance Operating Voltage Ω % Part No.◊ 1 10 25 50
 MP915 A 15 Watts 8.33°C/Watt  0.020 5 MP915-0.020J-ND◆ 3.22 2.86 2.51 2.29
 MP915 A 15 Watts 8.33°C/Watt 200 Volts rms AC 0.050 1 MP915-0.050F-ND◆ 3.22 2.86 2.51 2.29
 MP915 A 15 Watts 8.33°C/Watt or Limited by 0.10 ~ 0.50 1 MP915-(Value)F-ND◆ 2.35 2.10 1.83 1.67
 MP915 A 15 Watts 8.33°C/Watt sqrt(PxR) 1.00 ~ 5.00 1 MP915-(Value)F-ND◆ 2.24 1.99 1.75 1.59
 MP915 A 15 Watts 8.33°C/Watt
10.0 ~ 1.00K 1 MP915-(Value)F-ND◆ 2.01 1.79 1.57 1.44
 MP821 B 20 Watts 7.50°C/Watt
300 Volts rms AC
0.020 ~ 0.050 1 MP821-(Value)F-ND 6.31 5.61 4.91 4.49
 MP821 B 20 Watts 7.50°C/Watt
or Limited by
 0.10 ~ 0.50 1 MP821-(Value)F-ND 6.31 5.61 4.91 4.49
 MP821 B 20 Watts 7.50°C/Watt
1.00 ~ 5.00 1 MP821-(Value)F-ND 5.40 4.81 4.21 3.85
 MP820 B 20 Watts 7.50°C/Watt
sqrt(PxR)
10.0 ~ 10.0K 1 MP820-(Value)F-ND 4.18 3.72 3.26 2.98
 MP916 C 16 Watts 7.81°C/Watt sqrt(PxR) 0.010 5 MP916-0.010J-ND◆ 5.00 4.45 3.90 3.56
 MP930 C 30 Watts 4.17°C/Watt  0.020 5 MP930-0.020J-ND◆ 4.09 3.63 3.18 2.91
 MP930 C 30 Watts 4.17°C/Watt 250 Volts rms AC 0.050 1 MP930-0.050F-ND◆ 4.09 3.63 3.18 2.91
 MP930 C 30 Watts 4.17°C/Watt or Limited by 0.10 ~ 0.50 1 MP930-(Value)F-ND◆ 3.01 2.68 2.34 2.14
 MP930 C 30 Watts 4.17°C/Watt sqrt(PxR) 1.00 ~ 5.00 1 MP930-(Value)F-ND◆ 2.86 2.55 2.23 2.03
 MP930 C 30 Watts 4.17°C/Watt  10.0 ~ 2.00K 1 MP930-(Value)F-ND◆ 2.55 2.27 1.99 1.82
 MP925 C 25 Watts 5.00°C/Watt 500 Volts 5.00K ~ 100K 1 MP925-(Value)F-ND◆ 2.56 2.28 2.00 1.83
 MP2060 D 18 Watts 6.94°C/Watt  0.005 5 MP2060-0.005J-ND◆ 7.14 6.35 5.56 5.08
 MP2060 D 36 Watts 3.47°C/Watt
250 Volts rms AC
 0.010 2 MP2060-0.010G-ND◆ 6.80 6.04 5.29 4.84
 MP2060 D 60 Watts 2.08°C/Watt
or Limited by
 0.020 ~ 0.050 1 MP2060-(Value)F-ND◆ 6.80 6.04 5.29 4.84
 MP2060 D 60 Watts 2.08°C/Watt  0.10 ~ 0.50 1 MP2060-(Value)F-ND◆ 6.05 5.39 4.72 4.32
 MP2060 D 60 Watts 2.08°C/Watt
sqrt(PxR)
 1.00 ~ 5.00 1 MP2060-(Value)F-ND◆ 5.20 4.62 4.05 3.70
 MP2060 D 60 Watts 2.08°C/Watt  10.0 ~ 1.00K 1 MP2060-(Value)F-ND◆ 4.81 4.33 4.05 3.66
 MP9100 E 100 Watts 1.50°C/Watt  0.050 1 MP9100-0.050F-ND◆ 9.07 8.06 7.06 6.45
 MP9100 E 100 Watts 1.50°C/Watt
Limited by
 0.10 ~ 0.50 1 MP9100-(Value)F-ND◆ 8.64 7.69 6.73 6.15
 MP9100 E 100 Watts 1.50°C/Watt  1.00 ~ 5.00 1 MP9100-(Value)F-ND◆ 7.99 7.10 6.22 5.69